Cl|O COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M L RO. Box 7151FLC, 1000 Rim Drive, Durango, Colorado 81301-3920

2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests COML
Top 7 Schools in League--6th Grade (9 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Challenge School Denver 158
*2 West Middle School Greenwood Village 149
3 Liberty Common School Fort Collins 126
4 Graland Country Day School Denver 124

5 Timberview Middle School Colorado Springs 117

6 Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 100

7 Bromley East Charter School Brighton 89
Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Christopher Z Challenge School Denver 34
*2 Noah L Challenge School Denver 33
3 Alex O Challenge School Denver 32
4 Luke L West Middle School Greenwood Village 31

5 Alex F West Middle School Greenwood Village 30
5 Brandon K West Middle School Greenwood Village 30
5 Cody P West Middle School Greenwood Village 30
5 Aarav S Challenge School Denver 30
9 Ayaansh A Challenge School Denver 29
9 Shayaan O Challenge School Denver 29

11 Dylan F West Middle School Greenwood Village 28

11 Jacob G Liberty Common School Fort Collins 28

11 Ivan H Challenge School Denver 28

11 Jayden L Challenge School Denver 28

11 Allison L Challenge School Denver 28

11 Dohyun P Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 28

11 Aarav S Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 28

11 Saisri V Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 28

19 Anna A Challenge School Denver 27

19 Jihwan B Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 27

19 Aadi] Challenge School Denver 27

19 Brendan K Challenge School Denver 27

19 Andrew P Graland Country Day School Denver 27

19 Troy S Timberview Middle School Colorado Springs 27
25 William C Challenge School Denver 26
25 Reyansh G Challenge School Denver 26
25 LucasZ Challenge School Denver 26
28 Gus B Graland Country Day School Denver 25
28 Daniel 1 Challenge School Denver 25
28 Isaac P Liberty Common School Fort Collins 25
28 Jackson V Challenge School Denver 25
28 Bruce Z Liberty Common School Fort Collins 25

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

[U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests COML
Regional Standings

Adams, Arapahoe, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Challenge School

2 West Middle School

3 Liberty Common School

4 Graland Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Christopher Z
2 Noah L
3 Alex O
4 Luke L

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
West Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Denver
Greenwood Village

Fort Collins
Denver
Town
Denver
Denver
Denver

Greenwood Village

Team Score

158
149
126
124

Score
34
33
32
31



Rank

Top 36 Students in League--7th Grade
Rank

Challenge School

West Middle School
Campus Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Cherry Creek Academy
Bromley East Charter School

Student
Aarush G
Evan S
Zack S
DylanJ
Adler T
Egan R
Leran W
Niko M
Noland W
Carter G
Eashan T
Nika G
Rachel L
Chelsea W
Ermuun B
Celia H
Eleanor I
Max M
Gabriel N
Mabhavira P
Aarush S
Nobel W
Jacob A
Elizabeth A
Anza B
Lexie D
Ashley G
Oriana J
Aryan K
Hana N
Terrance W
Zander W
Kapil B
Evelyn C
Niels N
Maxwell T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Denver

Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Colorado Springs
Westminster
Englewood
Brighton

School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
West Middle School
Campus Middle School
Challenge School
West Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
West Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Campus Middle School
Challenge School
West Middle School
Timberview Middle School
West Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Bromley East Charter School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
West Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Cherry Creek Academy
West Middle School
Timberview Middle School
West Middle School
Campus Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Campus Middle School
Timberview Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests COML
Top 7 Schools in League--7th Grade (8 Schools)

School Town

Town
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver
Greenwood Village
Colorado Springs
Englewood
Greenwood Village
Westminster
Greenwood Village
Denver
Greenwood Village
Colorado Springs
Greenwood Village
Westminster
Denver
Denver
Denver
Brighton
Westminster
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Westminster
Englewood
Greenwood Village
Colorado Springs
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Westminster
Greenwood Village
Colorado Springs

Team Score

156
128
115
113
112
105
97

Score
33
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests COML
Regional Standings

Adams, Arapahoe, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Challenge School

2 West Middle School

3 Campus Middle School

4 Timberview Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Aarush G
2 Evan S
3 Zack S
4 Dylan]
4 Adler T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Denver
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Colorado Springs
Town
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver

Team Score

156
128
115
113

Score
33
32
31
30
30



Rank

Top 42 Students in League--8th Grade
Rank

Campus Middle School
Challenge School

West Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Timberview Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy

Student
Jisu B
Everest T
OmK
Aanya S
Paxton D
Preesha H
Annabelle (Abby) S
Mikey K
Grant S
Kavya K
Vladimir S
William C
Rayan D
Jane B
Kenya L
Parker N
Cole P
Tanner L
Mason C
LeviG
Nathan K
Mathangi K
Aishwarya M
Roma G
Nicolai G
Jacob M
Thomas S
Elizabeth B
ExiaD
Sage K
Gavin T
Madelynn W
Lucia P
Lior M
Ethan S
Elijah Z
Barrett H
Carlos R
Annalee S
Hemani D
Alanna Q
Roman S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Greenwood Village
Denver

Greenwood Village
Westminster
Colorado Springs
Englewood

School
Campus Middle School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Campus Middle School
Challenge School
Campus Middle School
Campus Middle School
Challenge School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Cherry Creek Academy
West Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
West Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
West Middle School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Campus Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Cherry Creek Academy
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Timberview Middle School
Woodrow Wilson Academy
Bromley East Charter School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Timberview Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
Bromley East Charter School
Bromley East Charter School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests COML
Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (8 Schools)

School Town

Town
Greenwood Village
Denver
Denver

Greenwood Village
Denver
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver
Greenwood Village
Denver

Englewood
Greenwood Village
Englewood
Greenwood Village
Westminster
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver
Greenwood Village
Westminster
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Westminster
Englewood
Westminster
Colorado Springs
Westminster
Brighton

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Englewood
Brighton

Brighton

Team Score
146
146
124
101
96
91

Score
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests COML
Regional Standings

Adams, Arapahoe, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Campus Middle School

1 Challenge School

3 West Middle School

4 Woodrow Wilson Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jisu B
2 Everest T
3 OmK
3 Aanya S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Greenwood Village
Denver
Greenwood Village

Westminster
School Town
Campus Middle School Greenwood Village
Challenge School Denver
Challenge School Denver
Campus Middle School Greenwood Village

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

146
146
124
101

Score
33
32
31
31



