

# COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 7151FLC, 1000 Rim Drive, Durango, Colorado 81301-3920

### 2022-2023 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

### Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests COML

#### Top 7 Schools in League--6th Grade (9 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Challenge School	Denver	158
*2	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	149
3	Liberty Common School	Fort Collins	126
4	Graland Country Day School	Denver	124
5	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	117
6	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	100
7	Bromley East Charter School	Brighton	89

### Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Christopher Z	Challenge School	Denver	34
*2	Noah L	Challenge School	Denver	33
3	Alex O	Challenge School	Denver	32
4	Luke L	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	31
5	Alex F	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	30
5	Brandon K	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	30
5	Cody P	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	30
5	Aarav S	Challenge School	Denver	30
9	Ayaansh A	Challenge School	Denver	29
9	Shayaan O	Challenge School	Denver	29
11	Dylan F	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	28
11	Jacob G	Liberty Common School	Fort Collins	28
11	Ivan H	Challenge School	Denver	28
11	Jayden L	Challenge School	Denver	28
11	Allison L	Challenge School	Denver	28
11	Dohyun P	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	28
11	Aarav S	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	28
11	Saisri V	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	28
19	Anna A	Challenge School	Denver	27
19	Jihwan B	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	27
19	Aadi J	Challenge School	Denver	27
19	Brendan K	Challenge School	Denver	27
19	Andrew P	Graland Country Day School	Denver	27
19	Troy S	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	27
25	William C	Challenge School	Denver	26
25	Reyansh G	Challenge School	Denver	26
25	Lucas Z	Challenge School	Denver	26
28	Gus B	Graland Country Day School	Denver	25
28	Daniel I	Challenge School	Denver	25
28	Isaac P	Liberty Common School	Fort Collins	25
28	Jackson V	Challenge School	Denver	25
28	Bruce Z	Liberty Common School	Fort Collins	25

## Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests COML Regional Standings

### Adams, Arapahoe, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Challenge School	Denver	158
2	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	149
3	Liberty Common School	Fort Collins	126
4	Graland Country Day School	Denver	124

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Christopher Z	Challenge School	Denver	34
2	Noah L	Challenge School	Denver	33
3	Alex O	Challenge School	Denver	32
4	Luke L	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	31

### Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests COML

# Top 7 Schools in League--7th Grade (8 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Challenge School	Denver	156
*2	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	128
3	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	115
4	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	113
5	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	112
6	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	105
7	Bromley East Charter School	Brighton	97

#### Top 36 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Aarush G	Challenge School	Denver	33
*2	Evan S	Challenge School	Denver	32
3	Zack S	Challenge School	Denver	31
4	Dylan J	Challenge School	Denver	30
4	Adler T	Challenge School	Denver	30
6	Egan R	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	29
6	Leran W	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	29
8	Niko M	Challenge School	Denver	28
8	Noland W	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	28
10	Carter G	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	27
10	Eashan T	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	27
12	Nika G	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	25
13	Rachel L	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	24
13	Chelsea W	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	24
15	Ermuun B	Challenge School	Denver	23
15	Celia H	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	23
15	Eleanor I	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	23
15	Max M	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	23
15	Gabriel N	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	23
15	Mahavira P	Challenge School	Denver	23
15	Aarush S	Challenge School	Denver	23
15	Nobel W	Challenge School	Denver	23
23	Jacob A	Bromley East Charter School	Brighton	22
23	Elizabeth A	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	22
23	Anza B	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	22
23	Lexie D	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	22
23	Ashley G	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	22
23	Oriana J	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	22
23	Aryan K	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	22
23	Hana N	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	22
23	Terrance W	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	22
23	Zander W	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	22
33	Kapil B	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	21
33	Evelyn C	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	21
33	Niels N	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	21
33	Maxwell T	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	21

## Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests COML Regional Standings

### Adams, Arapahoe, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Challenge School	Denver	156
2	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	128
3	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	115
4	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	113

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Aarush G	Challenge School	Denver	33
2	Evan S	Challenge School	Denver	32
3	Zack S	Challenge School	Denver	31
4	Dylan J	Challenge School	Denver	30
4	Adler T	Challenge School	Denver	30

### Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests COML

# Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (8 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	146
*1	Challenge School	Denver	146
3	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	124
4	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	101
5	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	96
6	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	91

### Top 42 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jisu B	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	33
*2	Everest T	Challenge School	Denver	32
3	Om K	Challenge School	Denver	31
3	Aanya S	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	31
5	Paxton D	Challenge School	Denver	30
5	Preesha H	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	30
5	Annabelle (Abby) S	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	30
8	Mikey K	Challenge School	Denver	27
8	Grant S	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	27
10	Kavya K	Challenge School	Denver	26
10	Vladimir S	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	26
12	William C	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	25
12	Rayan D	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	25
14	Jane B	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	24
14	Kenya L	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	24
14	Parker N	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	24
14	Cole P	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	24
18	Tanner L	Challenge School	Denver	23
19	Mason C	Challenge School	Denver	22
19	Levi G	Challenge School	Denver	22
19	Nathan K	Challenge School	Denver	22
19	Mathangi K	Challenge School	Denver	22
19	Aishwarya M	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	22
24	Roma G	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	20
24	Nicolai G	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	20
24	Jacob M	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	20
24	Thomas S	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	20
28	Elizabeth B	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	19
28	Exia D	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	19
28	Sage K	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	19
28	Gavin T	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	19
28	Madelynn W	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	19
33	Lucia P	Bromley East Charter School	Brighton	18
34	Lior M	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	17
34	Ethan S	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	17
34	Elijah Z	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	17
37	Barrett H	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	16
37	Carlos R	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	16
37	Annalee S	Timberview Middle School	Colorado Springs	16
40	Hemani D	Cherry Creek Academy	Englewood	15
40	Alanna Q	Bromley East Charter School	Brighton	15
40	Roman S	Bromley East Charter School	Brighton	15

## Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests COML Regional Standings

### Adams, Arapahoe, Denver, El Paso, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	146
1	Challenge School	Denver	146
3	West Middle School	Greenwood Village	124
4	Woodrow Wilson Academy	Westminster	101

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jisu B	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	33
2	Everest T	Challenge School	Denver	32
3	Om K	Challenge School	Denver	31
3	Aanya S	Campus Middle School	Greenwood Village	31